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W Tl A Faces the Park
3 A 1 Pride Of Ownership Shines Through On
B This 4+1 Bedroom, 4 Bath Home Facing
| Park. Roof & A/C 2017, Hardwood On
Main, Stairs & Upper Hallway '17. New
modern kitchen 2018. All bathrooms have
been renovated and all windows and doors
replaced. Main Floor Has Smooth Ceilings
& Pot Lights, Garden Doors To Private
Yard, Parking For 4 On Drive, Exterior
Pot Lights, R40 Insulation & Gredt Curb

Appeal. $899 900

| Drury Park
' Three Bedroom, 2.5 bath Bungalow With
Loft. Hardwood Floors In Living & Dining
| Room. Master has Walk In Closet &
gn recently replaced ensuite. Convenient
| Main Floor Laundry, Gas Fireplace,
Interior Garage Entry & Wrap around
porch. Basement professionally done “15,
Roof ‘14. Stamped concrete patio, fence
and landscaping “15. $699,500

.4 Spacious Downtown Condo
2| Spacious walk to downtown location
o offering 1231 sq ft., 3 bedrooms &
S 2 bathrooms. Kitchen and bathrooms
' have been replaced. Freshly painted,
s new flooring and California shutters.
Separate dining room, large principal
rooms, covered parking, lots of
windows and patio off the living

room. Call for details. $399,900

Sales Representative

. Build the dream home
" you've always wanted on
this fantastic 4+acre lot.
The building lot is situated
| well back from the road &
| nicely elevated behind a
treed lot & pond. Centrally
located minutes to Acton,
Erin, Rockwood & Guelph.
$499,900
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Changing the way you experience real estate

TEAM

The housing market moves quickly. Visit:

AmyFlowers.ca

to view our current inventory today!

DOBBE 0252 &

475 Main St. E. Milton. Ontario L9T 1R1

Beautiful 0.74 acre lot with mature tﬁs

that lead to the Eramosa River. Upgraded
‘tentury home with 2 separate entrances
& a walkout basement. Municipal sewer
& water. Quick commute to GO train &
buses.
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—Illllll'i1ili!+rftll " 5?64 sq ft of living Sp&{E Including a man

cave/exercise rm off the garage. 4 bdrms on
t main floor, huge eat in kitchen, several walk
™ outs to wrap-around deck. Lowar level has 2nd
5 kitchen, living room, bdrm & 2 baths. Separate
=% workshop/garage. Quick access to 401.

hbr\gm-h!dmieadsmmﬂumﬁ?ﬂamesmwﬂmm
8y 3 custom exec home featunng soaring windows & numerous walkouts

; {0 decks with amazing views of ponds & sunsets. Open conept main
floor with qourmet kitchen & great room with vaulted ceiings. Finished
lower level. Entertainment pavlion with fire place attached to airplane
hangar with 40’ overhead doos, kitchen, studio, & baths. 2 storey bank
hm&BﬂJluutmmfwmm
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1.14 Acres just north uf Britannia Road &
south of Louis St. Laurent. Part of the urban
area of Milton. 3 bdrm & 2 bath home.
Double detached garage & several out
buildings. Dont miss this opportunity to
own an acre in the fabulous Town of Milton.

T er.Ca
E kaB " ROYAL LEPAGE 82 8 Acres in rural Burfington. Open concept, post & beam style home.
Tl l.r e.ca o TR - One of the 2 ca, attached garages has been converted to an artist
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SALES REPRESENTATIVE Cell:905-699-2477

164 COOKE CRESCENT, Milton

Lpcated On One Of The Largest Lots, This
Beautiful 4 Bedroom Home Is Located On
¢ ACrescent. Includes Hot Tub, Heated
Salt Water Pool And Many Many Updates!
" A Must See! Please Call Me For Your
Personal Viewing.

$984 900

: studm Separate garage/workshop w/ 18 x 12 overhead door. 30 acre
R of workable loam soil & the remaining acreage features a vanety of
trees & vegetation typical of the Nagara Es@rpment. Just minutes
from the village of Kilbrde and to the Dundas/Brant intersection for

) €asy (ommuting

Legal non conforming 4 plex w;’ﬁeparate
bldg with commercial zoning. Sought after
= location. Walk to restaurants, shops, bank,
post office etc. Min. to 401. All units rented
w/excellent tenants.

« 213-700 Dynes Road
Burlington

This bright and s.pa:clm_s.. GPE'H
concept, fully wheel chair designed
2nd floor condo with

2 beds and 2 full baths is in the
heart of south Burlington. The
location in unbeatable. Just minutes

to the lake, downtown, transit and
the mall directly across the street.

Please call to find out how we can get your home sold
1.800.514.3316 * www.brazeauteath.com

Call today to see! 5155,075

fish pond, garden walls & walking paths
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